
 

 
 

2026 Meeting Calendar 
    

Date Time Meeting Location 
    

JANUARY     

Thursday, January 8 10:00 am – 12:00 pm Executive Committee Virtual 

    

FEBRUARY    

Wednesday, February 4 9:00 am – 4:00 pm Legislative Education Day Sacramento, CA 

Wednesday, February 4 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Small County Committee Sacramento, CA 

Thursday, February 5 8:30 am – 10:15 am Executive Committee Sacramento, CA 

Thursday, February 5 10:30 am – 3:00 pm General Membership Sacramento, CA 

    

MARCH    

Thursday, March 5 10:00 am – 12:00 pm Executive Committee Virtual  

Friday, March 6 9:30 am – 11:30 am LHD Roundtables Virtual 

    

APRIL    
Wednesday, April 1 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Small County Committee Sacramento, CA 

Thursday, April 2 8:30 am – 10:15 am Executive Committee Sacramento, CA 

Thursday, April 2 10:30 am – 3:00 pm General Membership Sacramento, CA 

    

MAY    

Thursday, May 7 10:00 am – 12:00 pm Executive Committee Virtual 

Friday, May 8 9:30 am – 11:30 am LHD Roundtables Virtual 

    

JUNE    
Thursday, June 4 8:30 am – 10:15 am Executive Committee Sacramento, CA 
Thursday, June 4 10:30 am – 3:00 pm General Membership Sacramento, CA 
    

JULY    

Thursday, July 2 10:00 am – 12:00 pm Executive Committee Virtual 

Friday, July 10 9:30 am – 11:30 am LHD Roundtables Virtual 

    

AUGUST    
Wednesday, August 5 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Small County Committee Sacramento, CA 
Thursday, August 6 8:30 am – 10:15 am Executive Committee Sacramento, CA 

Thursday, August 6 10:30 am – 3:00 pm General Membership Sacramento, CA 

    

 
SEPTEMBER  

   

Thursday, September 3 10:00 am – 12:00 pm Executive Committee Virtual 
Friday, September 4 9:30 am – 11:30 am LHD Roundtables Virtual 
    
OCTOBER    

Wednesday, October 7 – 
Friday, October 9 

2026 CHEAC Annual Meeting 
Fresno, CA 

 
 
 
 



 

 
NOVEMBER 

 
 

Wednesday, November 4 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Small County Committee Virtual 

Thursday, November 5 10:00 am – 12:00 pm Executive Committee Virtual 

Friday, November 6 9:30 am – 11:30 am LHD Roundtables Virtual 

    

DECEMBER    
Thursday, December 3 8:30 am – 10:15 am Executive Committee Sacramento, CA 
Thursday, December 3 10:30 am – 3:00 pm General Membership Sacramento, CA 

 


